Cloccolato fondente (S50

) (zucchero, massa di cacao, burro di cacao,

lecitina di SOIA, aroma: vanillina. Cacao min.45%); zucchero; amido di
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0 - argento, se oro: giallo tramonto FCF*
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latte, frutta a guscio, arachidi e loro derivati, Conservare il prodotto

Napayera: oy rakia
Massa di cacao non UE
Cocoa mass non UE
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1000 g

21b 3,20 oz

Al cioccolato
fondente

confetti a forma di cuore
con cioccolato fondente

LITTLE DARK CHOCOLATE HEARTS
Ingredients: Dark chocolate (50%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOY
lecithin, flavours: vanillin. Cocoa min.45%); sugar; rice and com starch; gelling agent
maltodextrin, arabic gum; extract of carthamus; colourings: if white: calcium carbonate
if pink: curcumin - riboflavin - carmine - calcium carbonate, if sky blue: brilliant biue
FCF - calcium carbonate, if red: riboflavin - tartrazine* - carmine - bright red* -
curcumin- calcium carbonate, if green: riboflavin - brilliant blue FCF - curcumin
calcium carbonate, if yellow: riboflavin - curcumin -calcium carbonate, if orange:
paprika extract -curcumin-riboflavin- bright red" - tartrazine*-calcium carbonate, if
silver; calclum carbonate - sliver, if gold: sunset yellow FCF * - curcumin - calcium
carbonate - silver; coating agent: camauba wax; flavours: vanillin. *The colourings E102
E110- E129 can negatively influence on activity and attention of children
Allergen information: contain soy and derivatives; it may contain traces of
gluten, milk, nuts, peanuts and their derivatives. Keep the product in a fresh and
dry place, away from heat sources and direct sunlight. The date of minimum durability
and the number of batch are indicated on the side of confection.

Available on the

App Store

qualita@crispoconfetti.

ZOKOAATENIEZ KAPAIEX YTEIAL
Zuotarika: ZokoAdra vy ({axapn, pala kaxao, foutupo kaxdo.
yolaxtwparonouic Asxidiv adyiag, apwyarr 0An Bavikiv . {ayapn, pudixa o
KOAGMIOKIOU; AMKTWHATOYOVO: OATOSEETpIVY, apaixo kopyl, exxuliopa ano kapayo
Xpwonéc Gompo: E170, pol: E100E101,£120.£170, ymAe: E133 €170, sosxwa: E101
E102* €120 - E129* -E100 - E170, npdowo: E101 - E133 - 100 -E171, if yellow: E101
E100-E171, noproxai E160c-E100-E101 - £129" - E102°-E170, aonyi: E170, av ypuod
E110* - E100 - E170- E174 ukixd yia yAQOGOIOPG: KOPVAO BiOC KNpaC, apwpaTIa oln
Bavihivey. *ot ypwotikég E102 - E110 - E129 Mnopel va Ennpeaoouv apvnuixa 1)
SpaotpdmTa Kot TV MPOcOXY) Twv naadiiv. ETEPES KaKGO qu!upo‘mv 5%
Nepiéxn odyia xai napaywya Toug, umopei va mepiéxa yAoutévn, yéia
{npoug kapmoug, PioTixia apdmxa Kai napdywya Touc.
AiaTnPNOTE T0 MooV 0E SP0aEPS ka1 ENPO LEPOC, PaKPIA Ao MNYES BEppoTnTaC Kat
G44€00 NAaKO Pui
H nuepopnvia EAdoTNG avBexTixdTnTag Kat 0 apiBoe napTidac avapépovial AN
mAeupa e {axapomhaoTikic
Anox\siotixdc Eicaywyéac Relkon Hellas AE Aswg@opoc Boukay
Alipoc, TnA: 2109532254, Emaik: relkon@relkon.gr
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